
Income Monthly Annually
Paper Products
National Marketing Paper Products
Newspaper Sales
Advertizing
Subscriptions
Totai Income
Expenses

S 3,600.00 
1,200.00
3,200.00
5,800.00

______ 2 0 0 .0 0
$ 14,000.00

$ 43,200.00
14,400.00
38,400.00
69,600.00 
2,400.00

S 168,000.008,400.00

Rent
Utilities (phone, ele., water/sewer) 
Heat
Secretarial Help 
Investigators Help 
Typist S7 Hr.
Journalist (Training)
Manager
Paper Supplies
Travel
Insurance
B/Accountant Help
Consultant
Taxes 14%
Total Expenses

Cash towards new businesses

700.00
150.00
140.00
700.00700.001,120.00

1,650.00 
3,000.00
320.002,00.00
100.00
700.00
750.00

1,960.00 
$ 13,990.00
$   10.00

1,300.00
1,680.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
13,440.00
19,300.00
36,000.00
3,340.00

24,000.00
1,200.00 
8,400.00 
9,000.00
23,520.00 

S 167,880.00
$ 120.00

While news can be good, bad & ugly, it should help the public be aware of the whole 
picture of reality. In some counceling this helps the client to see themself through 
anothers eyes & work on changing their cycle.

Our news is designed to bring cut awareness in all communities of our society.


