

ALASKA TRIBAL APPEALS, INC.

P.O. Box 71132 560 Front Street Fairbanks, Alaska 99707 Phone (307)

News/Publishing

<u>Income</u> .	Monthly	<u>Annually</u>
Paper Products National Marketing Paper Products Newspaper Sales	s 3,600.00 1,200.00 3,200.00	s 43,200.00 14,400.00 38,400.00
Advertizing	5,800.00	69,600.00
Subscriptions	200.00	2,400.00
Total Income	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 168,000.00
Expenses		
Rent	s 700.00	s 8,400.00
Utilities (phone, ele., water/sewer)	150.00	1,300.00
Heat	140.00	1,680.00
Secretarial Help	700.00	8,400.00
Investigators Help	700.00	8,400.00
Typist S7 Hr.	1,120.00	13,440.00
Journalist (Training)	1,650.00	19,800.00
Manager	3,000.00	36,000.00
Paper Supplies	320.00	3,340.00
Travel	2,000.00	24,000.00
Insurance	100.00	1,200.00
B/Accountant Help	700.00	8,400.00
Consultant	750.00	9,000.00
Taxes 14%	1,960.00	23,520.00
Total Expenses	\$ 13,990.00	s 167,880.00
Cash towards new businesses	\$ 10.00	\$ 120.00

While news can be good, bad & ugly, it should help the public be aware of the whole picture of reality. In some counceling this helps the client to see themself through anothers eyes & work on changing their cycle.

Our news is designed to bring out awareness in all communities of our society.